
 

 

 

 

Bonnet Shores Fire District (BSFD) Council 

Monthly Meeting Schedule for July 2023 to June 2024* 
 

 

 

 

 

 ● Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

 ● Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

 ● Wednesday, September 20,2023 

 ● Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

 ● Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

 ● Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

 ● Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

 ● Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

 ● Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

 ● Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 ● Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

 ● Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 

 
*Monthly Council meetings are held at 7:30 pm at the Bonnet Shores Community Center* 


